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EXPENSIFY INC COM USDO0.0001 CL A
ISIN:  US30219Q1067

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
2.41 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

2.12% (0.05)

UsS30219Q1067
EXFY

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

158 EUR

S&P 500

2.38 USD (1,500)
2.40 USD (2,800)
2.39 USD

2.49 USD

2.35 USD

2.36 USD
2.435341 USD
543,449
1,323,651.27
3,830

WKN: 30219Q106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/07/03
2024/06/21

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US30219Q1067&ID_NOTATION=357438046
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae8d3e452e0c94bbaa01006708b58fa406e7f7bcbeb039e451a8b544018fdabe&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5555e19451313cc98&time=1724054781&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef8d4f12782043a08976dec8d41a6c8668ef19853d3c455ca953ae5521b0bf43&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=686deed0a7d00658c&time=1724054781&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3e327960fd327f80eb5aebe96fc9c74d301057004d8018c8a8c8a6b18b9a10f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bf470043c8edabcbf&time=1724054781&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83f7a3dea5cf6d44d59557d5499a4f5cc8f6ea3dd99905de8649bd51d9a6ba51&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=94807d1b8584a0a67&time=1724054781&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53212e418285e1ff5ccf1bafc0b48cb0aa51e78e730c9e1dde3079478189f524&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1596a8ab72ff36303&time=1724054781&tool=RSC

EXPENSIFY INC COM USDO0.0001 CL A

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
2.41 USD

Difference (] 2.12% (0.05)

General attributes

ISIN US30219Q1067
Symbol EXFY
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 158 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.38 USD (1,500)
Ask (Ask size) 2.40 USD (2,800)
Open 2.39 USD
High 249 USD
Low 2.35USD
Close (prev. day) 2.36 USD
VWAP 2.435341 USD
Volume (pcs) 543,449
Trading volume 1,323,651.27
Number of trades 3,830
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +50.63% -46.44% -
Perf (abs.)  +0.81 -2.09 -
Beta 1.28 1.71 1.66

Volatility 102.49 99.06 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

2.32 USD (1,188,751
1.95 USD (1,689,777
1.69 USD (913,325
2.22 USD (755,316
2.57 USD (2024/03/01
1.24 USD (2024/06/14
4.77 USD (2023/08/21
1.24 USD (2024/06/14

_— — — — = T — ~—

Exchange [§] Date
Nasdaq

Time Price

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

2024/08/16 22:00 2.41 USD 1.32 3,830
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=357438046

EXPENSIFY INC COM USDO0.0001 CL A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
EXPENSIFY INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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